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STARTING ORDER Women 100m QUARTET 12:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 141 GÖBEL Emma GER 

O 146 PETERMÜLLER Paula GER 

3 I 145 MÜLLER Lea GER 

O 138 ABRECHT Amelie GER 

4 I 140 EMMER Elena GER 

O 139 ALBRECHT Elsa GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 269 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

O 278 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

6 I 279 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

O 262 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 100m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 135 HEDWIG Johannes GER 

O 311 GÖBEL Philipp GER 

2 I 133 KUNZE Noah GER 

O 324 HUNGER Lukas GER 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 259 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

O 131 KOGLER Benedikt GER 

4 I 123 FEHÉRPATAKY Imre HUN 

O 122 BIRA Ádám HUN 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 116 DOLEŽALOVÁ Karolína CZE 

- - - - - 

3 I 117 PORADA Sviatoslava CZE 

O 208 PINTÉR Nóra HUN 

4 I 118 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

O 119 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

5 I 273 KOGLER Johanna GER 

O 275 SCHWABL Greta GER 

6 I 124 BIRA Veronika HUN 

O 125 KISS Virág HUN 

7 I 126 SZALAI Zelina HUN 

O 127 TÓTH Barbara HUN 

8 I 128 ZSIGA Petra HUN 

O 172 GIERAS Weronika POL 

9 I 173 KRÓL Maja POL 

O 174 MACHNICKA Oliwia POL 

10 I 175 NIEŚMIAŁEK Blanka POL 

O 176 SZCZĘSNA Zofia POL 

11 I 188 IONESCU Iulia ROU 

O 200 TÓTH Hajnalka HUN 

12 I 201 URBANEK Orsolya HUN 

O 204 DEMYDENKO Katherine AUT 

13 I 248 ONDREJOVA Karolina SVK 

O 249 ONUSKOVA Tamara SVK 

14 I 283 FERNANDEZ GARCIA Llanos ESP 

O 284 FREIRE BODAS Veronica ESP 

15 I 285 GONZALEZ DE LA FUENTE Ines ESP 

O 306 MEIJER-VERWEIJ Gerdien NED 

16 I 222 STAN Ioana ROU 

O 263 DOLBINA Polina UKR 

17 I 203 WICHA-ILLÉS Emília HUN 

O 106 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

18 I 160 VAN REES Carolien NED 

O 303 VAN LING Henriët NED 

19 I 274 OSYPENKO Maryna UKR 

O 267 HEINLE Luna GER 

20 I 217 TARMET Lisandra EST 

O 242 KMECOVA Zoja SVK 

21 I 277 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 158 ROOS Marja NED 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

22 I 280 ZAUNER Anna GER 

O 209 SÁNDOR Léna HUN 

23 I 186 EMMA Gaspar ROU 

O 299 STARK Ciska NED 

24 I 214 KALVIK Mirjam EST 

O 108 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

25 I 107 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 159 SIMIS Yvonne NED 

26 I 190 TURCAN Elena ROU 

O 219 JÄRVE Mareli EST 

27 I 301 BOUMAN Esther NED 

O 185 DIANA Melnic ROU 

28 I 305 VAN DE HAM Wendy NED 

O 276 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

29 I 207 CSANÁDI Jázmin HUN 

O 241 KMECOVA Jela SVK 

30 I 157 KAMPEN Imme NED 

O 298 GOEDE Henriëtte NED 

31 I 229 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 

O 308 PAPOUŠKOVÁ Marta CZE 

32 I 121 HANN Leonie AUT 

O 192 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema CZE 

33 I 265 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

O 230 DOROBANTU STEFANIA ROU 

34 I 216 PÕLDMAA Kertu EST 

O 302 VAN DER KIST Evelien NED 

35 I 243 LAMIEN Janice AUT 

O 271 KHOCHYNA Ulyana UKR 

36 I 205 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Sofia AUT 

O 191 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

37 I 193 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

O 232 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

38 I 179 SÁBLIKOVÁ Barbora CZE 

O 247 ONUSKOVA Zoja SVK 

39 I 228 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

O 187 FELEA Irina ROU 

40 I 189 SZASZ Diana ROU 

O 184 COSTEA Alesia ROU 

41 I 310 IANCULESCU Alexandra CAN 

O 120 MACHÁCKOVA Katerina CZE 
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P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

42 I 295 POWIK Luna-Luisa GER 

O 202 VANCSÓ Rebeka HUN 

43 I 289 RODRIGUEZ CORNEJO Ona ESP 

O 292 CABRERA Sara ESP 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

44 I 322 PERGHER Serena ITA 

O 291 GONZALEZ SALAZAR Luisa ESP 

 

 
*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTET ca. 13:10 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 102 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

O 250 SEDLAK Tomas SVK 

2 I 261 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

O 206 GYÖRGY-GOMBOS Csanád HUN 

3 I 260 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

O 114 KOZÁK Matouš Jakub CZE 

4 I 169 GOLEWSKI Mikołaj POL 

O 170 HORDEŃSKI Adam POL 

5 I 171 STUDNIAREK Szymon POL 

O 194 BARSI Dorián HUN 

6 I 195 DÉVAI Áron HUN 

O 196 MORAVCSIK Márk HUN 

7 I 198 TÓTH Zoltán HUN 

O 224 LUCA MARIAN TUDOR MĀRII ROU 

8 I 226 MEREUTA Alexandru ROU 

O 231 DEN BRABER Twan NED 

9 I 307 VAN BEUZEKOM Aart NED 

O 251 KRISS Patrik SVK 

10 I 244 PERWEIN Ennio AUT 

O 130 HANN Florian AUT 

11 I 132 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

O 213 VEELMA Erik Martin EST 

12 I 234 MOSCAK Lukas SVK 

O 123 FEHÉRPATAKY Imre HUN 

13 I 239 SEDLAK David SVK 

O 122 BIRA Ádám HUN 

14 I 218 RÄTSEP Fred Riko EST 

O 304 VAN LING Ivo NED 

15 I 309 KYNCL Michal CZE 

O 254 CHICK Thomas GER 

16 I 104 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

O 177 SÁBLIK Martin CZE 

17 I 225 MARIO DAVID BARBU ROU 

O 115 SHALAMANOV Maximilian CZE 

18 I 111 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

O 220 MEREUTA David ROU 

19 I 221 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 

O 152 NAP Eelco NED 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

20 I 105 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

O 223 HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU 

21 I 112 CHMEL Filip CZE 

O 246 PERWEIN Lorenzo AUT 

22 I 286 VAN SOEST Frits NED 

O 129 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 

23 I 211 KOLLER Kerret EST 

O 154 ROOS Marco NED 

24 I 238 PAROULEK Samuel SVK 

O 180 MILESI Roberto ITA 

25 I 156 VAN LEENDERS Joost NED 

O 182 ANDREI Nicolae ROU 

26 I 257 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

O 233 ELIAS Michal SVK 

27 I 258 OSYPENKO Dmytro UKR 

O 237 PAROULEK Patrik SVK 

28 I 281 JARDIM Raúl ESP 

O 113 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

29 I 151 ISMAILOV Azamat NED 

O 323 VAN DEN BERG Eric NED 

30 I 153 QUIST Maarten NED 

O 282 SÁNCHEZ Aitor ESP 

31 I 253 BOBIK Artem UKR 

O 155 SMIT Tijmen NED 

32 I 150 HEERMA Martin NED 

O 181 ANDREI Astefanoaie ROU 

33 I 256 NEDBAI Daniel UKR 

O 312 PERWEIN Bruno AUT 

34 I 183 DEBU Tudor ROU 

O 235 MOSCAK Maros SVK 

35 I 300 KLEPPE Jan NED 

O 212 TALUMAA Sten EST 

36 I 166 SANTTILA Sampsa FIN 

O 103 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

37 I 293 MILAGROS Daniel ESP 

O 227 POPA Vlád ROU 

38 I 165 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

O 161 KOKKO Max FIN 

 

 
*** U M B A U *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 300m QUARTET ca 13:45 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 116 DOLEŽALOVÁ Karolína CZE 

- - - - - 

3 I 269 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

O 139 ALBRECHT Elsa GER 

4 I 278 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

O 262 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 279 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

O 208 PINTÉR Nóra HUN 

6 I 203 WICHA-ILLÉS Emília HUN 

O 117 PORADA Sviatoslava CZE 

7 I 185 DIANA Melnic ROU 

O 209 SÁNDOR Léna HUN 
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P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 207 CSANÁDI Jázmin HUN 

O 190 TURCAN Elena ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 300m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 250 SEDLAK Tomas SVK 

O 251 KRISS Patrik SVK 

3 I 259 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

O 133 KUNZE Noah GER 

4 I 244 PERWEIN Ennio AUT 

O 131 KOGLER Benedikt GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 198 TÓTH Zoltán HUN 

O 132 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

6 I 225 MARIO DAVID BARBU ROU 

O 206 GYÖRGY-GOMBOS Csanád HUN 

 

 
*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTET ca. 14:20 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 121 HANN Leonie AUT 

O 127 TÓTH Barbara HUN 

2 I 188 IONESCU Iulia ROU 

O 306 MEIJER-VERWEIJ Gerdien NED 

3 I 160 VAN REES Carolien NED 

O 303 VAN LING Henriët NED 

4 I 216 PÕLDMAA Kertu EST 

O 214 KALVIK Mirjam EST 

5 I 232 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

O 158 ROOS Marja NED 

6 I 308 PAPOUŠKOVÁ Marta CZE 

O 179 SÁBLIKOVÁ Barbora CZE 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 265 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

O 305 VAN DE HAM Wendy NED 

8 I 159 SIMIS Yvonne NED 

O 325 HNATIUK Hanna UKR 

9 I 310 IANCULESCU Alexandra CAN 

O 157 KAMPEN Imme NED 

10 I 298 GOEDE Henriëtte NED 

O 295 POWIK Luna-Luisa GER 

11 I 321 PEVERI Laura ITA 

O 318 LORENZATO Laura ITA 

12 I 319 LUCIANI Veronica ITA 

O 320 MARLETTI Alice ITA 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 304 VAN LING Ivo NED 

O 226 MEREUTA Alexandru ROU 

2 I 221 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 

O 111 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

3 I 257 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

O 113 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

4 I 323 VAN DEN BERG Eric NED 

O 152 NAP Eelco NED 

5 I 155 SMIT Tijmen NED 

O 312 PERWEIN Bruno AUT 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 154 ROOS Marco NED 

O 182 ANDREI Nicolae ROU 

7 I 153 QUIST Maarten NED 

O 151 ISMAILOV Azamat NED 

8 I 227 POPA Vlád ROU 

O 156 VAN LEENDERS Joost NED 

9 I 150 HEERMA Martin NED 

O 300 KLEPPE Jan NED 

10 I 294 ROBLA Manuel ESP 

O 290 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sergio ESP 

 

 
*** U M B A U *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m QUARTET ca. 14:55 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 119 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 248 ONDREJOVA Karolina SVK 

3 I 249 ONUSKOVA Tamara SVK 

O 274 OSYPENKO Maryna UKR 

4 I 275 SCHWABL Greta GER 

O 283 FERNANDEZ GARCIA Llanos ESP 

5 I 284 FREIRE BODAS Veronica ESP 

O 285 GONZALEZ DE LA FUENTE Ines ESP 

6 I 263 DOLBINA Polina UKR 

O 126 SZALAI Zelina HUN 

7 I 200 TÓTH Hajnalka HUN 

O 106 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 242 KMECOVA Zoja SVK 

O 267 HEINLE Luna GER 

9 I 128 ZSIGA Petra HUN 

O 125 KISS Virág HUN 

10 I 277 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 118 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

11 I 108 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 124 BIRA Veronika HUN 

12 I 219 JÄRVE Mareli EST 

O 174 MACHNICKA Oliwia POL 

13 I 299 STARK Ciska NED 

O 280 ZAUNER Anna GER 
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P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

14 I 186 EMMA Gaspar ROU 

O 222 STAN Ioana ROU 

15 I 241 KMECOVA Jela SVK 

O 276 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

16 I 173 KRÓL Maja POL 

O 201 URBANEK Orsolya HUN 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

17 I 243 LAMIEN Janice AUT 

O 107 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

18 I 192 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema CZE 

O 301 BOUMAN Esther NED 

 

 
*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m QUARTET ca. 15:35 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

19 I 230 DOROBANTU STEFANIA ROU 

O 229 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 

20 I 176 SZCZĘSNA Zofia POL 

O 204 DEMYDENKO Katherine AUT 

21 I 193 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

O 187 FELEA Irina ROU 

22 I 247 ONUSKOVA Zoja SVK 

O 205 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Sofia AUT 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

23 I 184 COSTEA Alesia ROU 

O 302 VAN DER KIST Evelien NED 

24 I 228 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

O 202 VANCSÓ Rebeka HUN 

25 I 289 RODRIGUEZ CORNEJO Ona ESP 

O 296 GEUTNER Julia GER 

26 I 292 CABRERA Sara ESP 

O 291 GONZALEZ SALAZAR Luisa ESP 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 130 HANN Florian AUT 

O 170 HORDEŃSKI Adam POL 

2 I 171 STUDNIAREK Szymon POL 

O 194 BARSI Dorián HUN 

3 I 195 DÉVAI Áron HUN 

O 196 MORAVCSIK Márk HUN 

4 I 224 LUCA MARIAN TUDOR MĀRII ROU 

O 231 DEN BRABER Twan NED 

5 I 234 MOSCAK Lukas SVK 

O 254 CHICK Thomas GER 

6 I 258 OSYPENKO Dmytro UKR 

O 261 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

7 I 102 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

O 213 VEELMA Erik Martin EST 

8 I 239 SEDLAK David SVK 

O 218 RÄTSEP Fred Riko EST 

9 I 177 SÁBLIK Martin CZE 

O 309 KYNCL Michal CZE 

10 I 114 KOZÁK Matouš Jakub CZE 

O 104 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

11 I 112 CHMEL Filip CZE 

O 115 SHALAMANOV Maximilian CZE 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

12 I 246 PERWEIN Lorenzo AUT 

O 220 MEREUTA David ROU 

13 I 105 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

O 260 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

14 I 223 HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU 

O 211 KOLLER Kerret EST 

15 I 181 ANDREI Astefanoaie ROU 

O 129 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 

16 I 286 VAN SOEST Frits NED 

O 237 PAROULEK Patrik SVK 

17 I 281 JARDIM Raúl ESP 

O 238 PAROULEK Samuel SVK 

18 I 253 BOBIK Artem UKR 

O 233 ELIAS Michal SVK 

19 I 235 MOSCAK Maros SVK 

O 282 SÁNCHEZ Aitor ESP 

20 I 103 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

O 212 TALUMAA Sten EST 

21 I 161 KOKKO Max FIN 

O 288 ROLDÁN FERRER Ivan ESP 

22 I 165 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

O 293 MILAGROS Daniel ESP 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 217 TARMET Lisandra EST 

O 189 SZASZ Diana ROU 

3 I 271 KHOCHYNA Ulyana UKR 

O 168 ZIMMERLING Lisa AUT 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 297 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

O 191 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 3000m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 180 MILESI Roberto ITA 

O 307 VAN BEUZEKOM Aart NED 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 183 DEBU Tudor ROU 

O 256 NEDBAI Daniel UKR 

3 I 288 ROLDÁN FERRER Ivan ESP 

O 290 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sergio ESP 
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P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

 

4 I 316 DI STEFANO Daniele ITA 

O 210 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 313 BETTI Francesco ITA 

O 317 LORELLO Riccardo ITA 

6 I 315 GHIOTTO Davide ITA 

O 314 GIOVANNINI Andrea ITA 
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